
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION     * BULLET

ARIA SINGLES CHART WEEK COMMENCING 15 FEBRUARY, 2021
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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1 DRIVERS LICENSE Olivia Rodrigo1 <P> GEF/UMA 3564010
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UNI/UMAR/E 13

HEAT WAVES

WITHOUT YOU

THE BUSINESS

MOOD

LEVITATING

SAVE YOUR TEARS

FLY AWAY

HEAD & HEART

GOOD DAYS

SO DONE

ANYONE

BLINDING LIGHTS

GOOSEBUMPS (REMIX)

STREETS

YOU BROKE ME FIRST

34+35

BOOSTER SEAT

PARADISE

UP

POSITIONS

LASTING LOVER

AFTERGLOW

WHOOPTY

THEREFORE I AM

WILLOW

PRISONER

WAP

HOLY

LEMONADE

DREAMS

LOOKING FOR ME

WHAT YOU KNOW BOUT LOVE

DYNAMITE

BEST FRIEND

SOMEONE YOU LOVED

WATERMELON SUGAR

ROSES

TAKE YOU DANCING

DANCE MONKEY

MY HEAD & MY HEART

ONE TOO MANY

SEND IT!

MIDNIGHT SKY

MY EX'S BEST FRIEND

ROCKSTAR

MONSTER

DON'T START NOW

SAVAGE LOVE (LAXED - SIREN BEAT)

FOR THE NIGHT

Glass Animals

The Kid Laroi

Tiësto

24kGoldn Feat. Iann Dior

Dua Lipa

The Weeknd

Tones and I

Joel Corry & MNEK

SZA

The Kid Laroi

Justin Bieber

The Weeknd

Travis Scott & HVME

Doja Cat

Tate McRae

Ariana Grande

Spacey Jane

Meduza Feat. Dermot Kennedy

Cardi B

Ariana Grande

Sigala & James Arthur

Ed Sheeran

CJ

Billie Eilish

Taylor Swift

Miley Cyrus Feat. Dua Lipa

Cardi B Feat. Megan Thee Stallion

Justin Bieber Feat. Chance The Rapper

Internet Money, Gunna Feat. Don Toliver…

Fleetwood Mac

Paul Woolford Feat. Kareen Lomax

Pop Smoke

BTS

Saweetie Feat. Doja Cat

Lewis Capaldi

Harry Styles

SAINt JHN

Jason Derulo

Tones and I

Ava Max

Keith Urban & P!nk

Hooligan Hefs

Miley Cyrus

Machine Gun Kelly, blackbear

DaBaby Feat. Roddy Ricch

Shawn Mendes & Justin Bieber

Dua Lipa

Jawsh 685 x Jason Derulo

<P>Pop Smoke

PDR/UMA

SME

ATL/WAR

COL/SME

WAR

UMA

BAD/SME

NEON/UMA

RCA/SME

COL/SME

DEF/UMA

REP/UMA

B1/SME

RCA/SME

RCA/SME

UNI/UMA

AWAL/KOB

NEON/UMA

ATL/WAR

UMA

MOS/SME

EW/WAR

WAR

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

WAR/SME

ATL/WAR

DEF/UMA

CAR/UMA

WAR

MOS/SME

REP/UMA

BHT/ORCH

WAR

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

SME

WAR

BAD/SME

WAR

SME/EMI

WAR

RCA/SME

INR/UMA

INR/UMA

ISL/UMA

WUK/WAR

COL/SME
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5

2

35

4

5
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1

41

6

37

7

22

1

7

2

1

10
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6

26

18

5

13

28

6

16

6

63

4

4

27

15

3

11

1

16

14

8

13

13

9

12

27

21

23

30

5

19

25

4

97

50

52

25

88
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21

10

26

15

43

12
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0712076

US-SM1-20-06586

CY-A11-20-00624

G0100044072345

GB-AHT-19-01299

US-UG1-20-00658

US-AT2-20-06865

0742305

G010004527235J

G0100044686111

3564392

00602508575167

TC-AEW-20-40509

G010004182080U

G010004279031F

US-UM7-20-20423

GB-WWP-20-05732

3530103

US-AT2-21-00061

3541572

G010004433936O

GB-AHS-20-01193

US-A2P-20-31043

3547811

US-UG1-20-04699

US-RC1-20-03364

US-AT2-20-05344

3517898

1213358

US-WB1-01-01072

G0100043960191

US-UM7-20-13343

195497101191

US-WB1-20-04547

7730892

G0100041839043

G010004171096L

US-AT2-20-04479

G010004106308O

US-AT2-20-07121

3505892

AU-WA0-20-00659

G010004435983B

0749864

0736661

3548031

GB-AHT-19-01121

G010004406250H

US-UM7-20-13356
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